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Delegate CTE/A&S Title Email Phone

I-NICC Linnae Scheffel A & S Science Instructor scheffell@nicc.edu 563-534-9957 

Ext. 108

II-NIACC John Klemas A & S Director of Bands klemajoh@niacc.edu 641-422-4002

III-ILCC Kerry Erickson CTE Professor kerickson@iowalakes.edu 712-852-5355

Hotel & Rest. Mgmt.

IV-NCC MariBeth Laine CTE Health Information 

Technology Instructor

mlane@nwicc.edu 712-324-5601 

Ext. 223

V-ICCC Lisa Hylton CTE Professor hylton_l@iowacentral.edu 515-574-1285

Business Department

VI-IVCCD Linda Barnes A & S Professor of Biology linda.barnes@iavalley.edu 641-844-5788

VII-HCC Martie Heath-Sinclair A & S Science Instructor martha.heath-

sinclai@hawkeyecollege.edu

319-296-2320 

Ext. 1584

IX-EICC Jim Compton A & S Instructor, ProE/Drafting jcompton@eicc.edu 563-288-6032

X-KCC Anne Duffy CTE Professor aduffy@kirkwood.edu 319-398-4978

XI-DMACC Joe Hanson CTE Professor, Business 

Mgmt./IT

jrhanson@dmacc.edu 515-248-7228

XII-WITCC Donna Eberly CTE Nursing Instructor eberlyd@witcc.edu 712-274-8733

XIII-IWCC Cathy Trecek A & S Professor ctrecek@iwcc.edu 712-325-3713

Political Science/Law

XIV-SWCC Dave Neas A & S English Instructor neas@swcciowa.edu 641-782-1494

XV-IHCC Heidi Peterson A & S Professor heidi.peterson@indianhills.edu 641-683-5226

XVI-SCC Deborah Hedger CTE Economics Faculty dhedger@scciowa.edu 319-752-2731
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Alternate CTE/A&S Title Email Phone

I-NICC Kristine Davis CTE Nursing Instructor davisonk@nicc.edu 563-556-5110 

Ext. 222

II-NIACC Diane Frank CTE Prof. Admin. Instructor frankdia@niacc.edu 641-422-4252

Serv. Prog. Leader

III-ILCC Lora Devereaux A & S Assistant Professor   

Communications

ldevereaux@iowalakes.edu 712-362-8368

IV-NCC Amy Jurrrens A & S Arts & Science Instructor, 

Communications

ajurrens@nwicc.edu 712-324-5061 

Ext. 255

V-ICCC John Hansen A & S Asst. Prof. Mathematics hansen_j@iowacentral.edu 515-574-1194

VI-IVCCD Brenda Heitmeyer CTE Professor, Computer 

Networking

brenda.heitmeyer@iavalley.edu 641-844-5752

VII-HCC Mark Ryan CTE Assistant Professor mark.ryan@hawkeyecollege.edu 319-296-2320 

Ext. 1307

IX-EICC Brad McConnell CTE ProE Instructor bemcconnell@cruiser.eicc.edu 563-441-4369

X-KCC Jack Terndrup A & S Professor jterndr@kirkwood.edu 319-398-5551

XI-DMACC Carrie Morris A & S Professor, Spanish cjmorris@dmacc.edu 515-697-7729

XII-WITCC Rod Tondreau A & S Biology Instructor rtondreau@witcc.edu 712-274-8733

XIII-IWCC Brent Welsch CTE Assistant Professor, Sign 

Lang. & Interpreter Dept.

bwelsch@iwcc.edu 712-329-4749

XIV-SWCC Gina Long CTE Computer Instructor long@swcciowa.edu 641-782-1390

XV-IHCC Jeff Henderson CTE Professor jeff.henderson@indianhills.edu 641-683-5289

XVI-SCC Chris Sedlack A & S Physics csedlack@scciowa.edu 319-752-2731
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